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Product Price Comparison – Hamilton Municipal Cemeteries 

 

2020 Pricing City of 
Hamilton 

The Catholic 
Cemeteries, 
Diocese of 
Hamilton 

Arbor 
Memorial 
(White 
Chapel) 

Arbor 
Memorial 
(Chapel 
Hill) 

City of 
Kitchener 

County of 
Brant 

City of 
Cambridge 

Town of 
Oakville 

City of 
Burlington 

Single in a row 
Lot – Flat 

$1,140.00 $1,005.00 n/a n/a n/a $714.00 n/a n/a n/a 

Preferred 
Single Lot - 
Flat 

$1,990.00 $1,620.00  
 

$2,465 - 
$5,145 
 

$2,055 - 
$3,705 
 

$2,050.00-
$3,050.00 
 

n/a $2,494.00  
 

$3,680.00 
-$4,970.00 
 

$2,101.22 

Single 
Monument Lot 

$2,150.00 $2,034.00  
 

$3,300.00-
$4,210.00 
 

$2,260.00- 
$3,395.00 
 

$2,600.00 
-$8,325.00 
 

$1,326.00  
 

$2,981.00  
 

$5,530.00 
-$6,500.00 
 

$2,733.02 
 

2 Grave 
Monument Lot 

$4,300.00  
 

$3,840.00  
 

$4,425.00 - 
$5,970.00 

 

$3,495 - 
$4,425.00 

 

n/a n/a $5,517.00  

 
n/a n/a 

3 Grave 
Monument Lot 

$6,450.00  
 

$5,760.00  
 

n/a n/a n/a n/a $7,766.00  

 
n/a n/a 

4 Grave 
Monument Lot 

$8,600.00  
 

$7,680.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 

Cremation Lot $1,025.00  
 

$960.00 $750.00 - 
$3,725.00 

$715.00 - 
$2,260.00 

$482.00 -
$2,465.00 

$510.00 -
$816.00 

$1,692.00 - 
$2,016.00  

$2,135.00-
$5,465.00 

$971.88 - 
$1,195.59 

 


