Product Price Comparison – Hamilton Municipal Cemeteries

2020 Pricing	City of Hamilton	The Catholic Cemeteries, Diocese of Hamilton	Arbor Memorial (White Chapel)	Arbor Memorial (Chapel Hill)	City of Kitchener	County of Brant	City of Cambridge	Town of Oakville	City of Burlington
Single in a row Lot – Flat	\$1,140.00	\$1,005.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$714.00	n/a	n/a	n/a
Preferred Single Lot - Flat	\$1,990.00	\$1,620.00	\$2,465 - \$5,145	\$2,055 - \$3,705	\$2,050.00- \$3,050.00	n/a	\$2,494.00	\$3,680.00 -\$4,970.00	\$2,101.22
Single Monument Lot	\$2,150.00	\$2,034.00	\$3,300.00- \$4,210.00	\$2,260.00- \$3,395.00	\$2,600.00 -\$8,325.00	\$1,326.00	\$2,981.00	\$5,530.00 -\$6,500.00	\$2,733.02
2 Grave Monument Lot	\$4,300.00	\$3,840.00	\$4,425.00 - \$5,970.00	\$3,495 - \$4,425.00	n/a	n/a	\$5,517.00	n/a	n/a
3 Grave Monument Lot	\$6,450.00	\$5,760.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	\$7,766.00	n/a	n/a
4 Grave Monument Lot	\$8,600.00	\$7,680.00	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Cremation Lot	\$1,025.00	\$960.00	\$750.00 - \$3,725.00	\$715.00 - \$2,260.00	\$482.00 - \$2,465.00	\$510.00 - \$816.00	\$1,692.00 - \$2,016.00	\$2,135.00- \$5,465.00	\$971.88 - \$1,195.59